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Battle on the Rock - 1/27/2018

Results - Battke Rock
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASAUK1 1:39.26

Sachtjen, Desmon JR Brickl, Allan SR

Frey, Ayden SR Guentherman, Jake SR

24.56 28.09 22.7223.89

ASPHS-WI2 1:42.19

Ippolito, Ben R JR Popke, Tyler J SR

Paulson, Andy T SR Geidl, Case C SR

27.26 28.26 22.0924.58

ABMHS-WI3 1:44.08

Saladar, Ben J FR Jacobson, Anthony FR

Sowicz, Adrian K SR Sill, Nathan B JR

26.66 29.86 22.9624.60

ABOYLN-IL4 1:48.40

Budd, Adam SR Dolan, Brady FR

Appino, Jacob SR Mirza, Zach SR

29.10 29.80 23.9125.59

BSPHS-WI5 1:51.03

Sullivan, Campbell FR Wisneski, Collin D JR

Anhalt, JP FR Zander, Sam A SR

28.49 32.82 23.9925.73

AHCHS6 1:51.99

Stimes, Jalen SO Hale, Zach JR

Stimes, Ben SO Nowicki, Matthew JR

28.67 29.50 25.3828.44

BSAUK7 1:52.57

Guentherman, Zach FR Perry, Logan SR

Stecker, Adam FR Fandrich, Payton SR

29.38 31.03 24.2427.92

BBMHS-WI8 1:52.68

Otto, Caleb J SO Levy, Ben P JR

Santas, Ryan G SR Klobucar, Will F SR

31.02 30.44 23.7827.44

AMEAST-WI9 1:54.80

Hellenbrand, Kody FR Redemann, Sam JR

Duffy, Liam JR Zajmi, Dren SO

27.63 35.44 24.9326.80

BHCHS10 1:58.78

Hayag, Sam SO Riedel, Matt SO

Schlichting, Noah SO Jones, Brett K SR

30.12 32.44 24.6831.54

BBOYLN-IL11 1:59.01

Licklider, Cole SO LaMantia, Peter JR

Christianson, Austin JR Felebrica, Aaron SR

33.07 32.09 25.6628.19

AFRPT12 2:00.19

Slaght, Tate JR Atz, Heath SO

Mazzarisi, Keagen SR Priewe, Jacob SR

31.31 35.09 26.2127.58

BMEAST-WI13 2:07.92

Morrow, Andrew FR Ostby, Bryn SO

Cohan, Hayden SR Ragabo, Alek FR

33.23 35.38 26.9332.38

BFRPT14 2:19.77

Kahly, Cayden FR Peterson, Alex FR

Paliero, Daniel JR Watson, Michael JR

37.54 41.19 28.9932.05

CSAUK--- X1:54.94

Haugen, Luke JR Fitzgerald, Slater JR

Flogel, Karsten JR Shavlik, Jackson FR

30.74 31.29 24.7328.18

CBMHS-WI--- X1:59.79

Terrell, Jayson W FR Saladar, Max J JR

Wong, Kana L FR Johnson, Jack FR

31.72 30.96 26.8930.22

DBMHS-WI--- X2:01.98

Fraley Markley, Jeshua S FR Wales, Michael A SO

Locke, Matt A SO Perez, Ivan SO

32.54 35.06 26.6827.70

DSAUK--- X2:11.31

Juckett, Sam SO Vande Hey, Casey SO

Dunning, Alex FR Gassman, Mason SO

36.16 34.23 28.2532.67

CHCHS--- X2:12.48

Preston, Grant C FR Murray, Tommy SO

Dowler, Harrison SO Pinkstaff, Jacob B FR

37.06 33.62 29.8431.96

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HCHS JRLeonard, Camden1 1:51.80

25.60 29.38 27.6029.22

SAUK SRDrager, Reese2 1:51.96

26.17 28.66 27.6829.45

SAUK SRChao, Ben3 1:52.46

25.45 27.92 29.7629.33

SPHS-WI JRPerko, Johnathan R4 1:56.00

27.40 29.25 28.9830.37

BMHS-WI SRDavis, Tyler M5 1:56.30

26.30 29.04 30.5130.45

BOYLN-IL SRAnderson, Anthony6 1:57.37

25.60 29.63 31.1630.98

SPHS-WI JRSchluesche, Isaac R7 1:57.62

26.68 29.52 30.7130.71

SPHS-WI JRIppolito, Ben R8 1:58.12

25.89 29.63 31.3831.22

SPHS-WI SOKeating, Mickey J9 1:59.44

27.45 30.57 30.6030.82

SAUK FRChao, Jordan10 2:00.33

28.08 30.65 30.4531.15

BOYLN-IL SOMirza, Nick11 2:00.77

27.58 30.11 31.7231.36

BMHS-WI SRMianecki, Adam J12 2:01.03

27.86 30.32 31.2731.58

SAUK SOBakhchevnikov, Daniel13 2:02.25

27.34 30.90 31.9532.06

BMHS-WI SOLight, CJ14 2:02.90

27.73 29.77 34.1231.28

FRPT SOAtz, Heath15 2:03.72

28.47 31.44 31.4232.39

BOYLN-IL JRFey, Timothy16 2:03.81

28.28 31.44 31.8832.21

MEAST-WI SOPrice, Ethan17 2:05.63

28.31 31.06 32.8533.41

MEAST-WI JRDuffy, Liam18 2:05.82

29.16 32.10 31.5133.05

HCHS JRNowicki, Matthew19 2:09.40

29.02 31.58 34.4534.35

BOYLN-IL JRLaMantia, Peter20 2:10.64

28.01 32.28 35.3535.00

FRPT JRSlaght, Tate21 2:11.72

28.67 32.39 35.6335.03

HCHS JRThoren, Cole M22 2:12.90

28.61 32.24 35.7736.28

FRPT FRAtz, Graham23 2:13.08

29.80 33.42 34.7635.10

BMHS-WI SRWadle, Nick S24 2:14.03

29.43 33.82 34.6336.15

HCHS FRLanier, Mason A25 2:21.22

30.21 34.91 37.9138.19

MEAST-WI FRLoetscher, Sam26 2:23.01

31.62 35.42 38.5237.45

MEAST-WI FRWolfgram, Avi27 2:27.51

30.47 35.78 40.9740.29

FRPT JRHernandez, Enrique28 3:21.83

35.06 50.28 59.1557.34

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SAUK SRFrey, Ayden1 2:06.97

25.29 31.96 31.2738.45

SPHS-WI FRWerwie, James2 2:07.69

27.10 32.89 29.6638.04

BMHS-WI FRJacobson, Anthony3 2:10.03

26.96 32.55 31.4239.10

HCHS SOStimes, Jalen4 2:12.71

28.39 33.22 29.9041.20

SPHS-WI FRAnhalt, JP5 2:15.08

28.30 35.83 30.2340.72
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BMHS-WI JRSaladar, Max J6 2:15.57

28.61 36.48 31.8038.68

SAUK SRBrickl, Allan7 2:15.91

29.12 36.80 32.7237.27

BMHS-WI SRSantas, Ryan G8 2:16.92

28.93 34.69 31.4441.86

BOYLN-IL FRDolan, Brady9 2:18.54

30.81 35.93 31.2840.52

SPHS-WI FRSullivan, Campbell10 2:19.34

28.66 35.45 31.4043.83

FRPT SOMercier, Joe11 2:19.46

27.98 34.73 34.0342.72

BOYLN-IL JRDiBenedetto, Jake12 2:20.10

28.43 37.02 30.4544.20

SAUK FRGuentherman, Zach13 2:20.17

30.77 34.37 31.9543.08

FRPT SRMazzarisi, Keagen14 2:20.30

28.66 37.47 31.2642.91

SPHS-WI JRWisneski, Collin D15 2:23.30

30.05 39.42 31.6242.21

SAUK JRHaugen, Luke16 2:24.57

31.60 35.25 34.6243.10

BMHS-WI SOOtto, Caleb J17 2:25.25

31.14 35.11 34.8144.19

HCHS SRBerg, Aidan J18 2:30.32

31.21 40.69 32.0846.34

BOYLN-IL JRKoch, Phil19 2:31.09

31.56 39.16 35.7644.61

HCHS JRBenkovich, Evan20 2:34.16

34.46 40.36 35.6743.67

HCHS SORiedel, Matt21 2:34.54

32.38 40.81 38.8442.51

BOYLN-IL FRD'Agnolo, Jacob22 2:35.71

34.18 38.64 36.4846.41

MEAST-WI SRCohan, Hayden23 2:37.35

35.01 39.62 34.8547.87

MEAST-WI JRRedemann, Sam24 2:39.40

32.36 41.32 40.7444.98

MEAST-WI SOOstby, Bryn25 2:43.67

36.61 43.57 34.8948.60

MEAST-WI FRTerrab, Malik26 2:45.38

35.16 44.32 36.0849.82

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SPHS-WI SORoggenbauer, Cade A1 22.56

SPHS-WI SRGeidl, Case C2 22.74

BMHS-WI SRSowicz, Adrian K3 23.00

HCHS FRMiles, Zain C4 23.19

HCHS JRMcCabe, Jacob5 23.40

FRPT SOTran, Matt6 23.75

BMHS-WI SRRaisbeck, Kyle A*7 23.84

BMHS-WI SRKlobucar, Will F*7 23.84

BOYLN-IL SRMirza, Zach9 24.13

BOYLN-IL SRBudd, Adam10 24.35

SPHS-WI SRPopke, Tyler J11 24.60

SAUK FRShavlik, Jackson12 24.62

HCHS SRJones, Brett K13 25.03

MEAST-WI SOZajmi, Dren14 25.04

SAUK FRStecker, Adam15 25.19

SAUK FRBeattie, Sam16 25.38

HCHS SOHayag, Sam17 25.44

BOYLN-IL SRFelebrica, Aaron18 25.58

SPHS-WI SOPlagge, Chris J19 25.83

BOYLN-IL JRChristianson, Austin20 26.23

SAUK JRFitzgerald, Slater21 26.44

BMHS-WI SOPerez, Ivan22 26.69

FRPT JRPaliero, Daniel23 26.90

MEAST-WI FRBailey, Dominic24 26.93

MEAST-WI FRRagabo, Alek25 27.01

FRPT FRKahly, Cayden26 29.76

FRPT FRMyles, James27 34.26

 
#5  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SAUK JRSachtjen, Desmon1 53.76

25.18 28.58

BMHS-WI FRSaladar, Ben J2 54.83

25.16 29.67

MEAST-WI FRHellenbrand, Kody3 55.01

26.19 28.82

SPHS-WI SRPaulson, Andy T4 57.17

26.04 31.13

HCHS JRLeonard, Camden5 58.91

26.93 31.98

BOYLN-IL SRAppino, Jacob6 58.95

26.87 32.08

SPHS-WI FRAnhalt, JP7 59.29

27.95 31.34

BMHS-WI JRSill, Nathan B8 1:00.05

27.40 32.65

HCHS JRMcCabe, Jacob9 1:00.28

28.13 32.15

SAUK SRChao, Ben10 1:00.90

27.32 33.58

MEAST-WI JRDuffy, Liam11 1:01.15

28.99 32.16

BMHS-WI JRLevy, Ben P12 1:01.23

28.19 33.04

SAUK SRFandrich, Payton13 1:02.34

27.76 34.58

BMHS-WI SRSantas, Ryan G14 1:02.92

29.30 33.62

SPHS-WI FRSullivan, Campbell15 1:03.12

29.14 33.98

FRPT SRMazzarisi, Keagen16 1:03.84

29.41 34.43

SAUK JRFlogel, Karsten17 1:04.84

30.21 34.63

SPHS-WI SOMitchell, Liam18 1:04.95

29.48 35.47

BOYLN-IL JRChristianson, Austin19 1:05.11

30.43 34.68

BOYLN-IL FROliveri, Sam20 1:08.28

31.05 37.23

BOYLN-IL JRKoch, Phil21 1:10.24

32.22 38.02

MEAST-WI FRCunningham, Sean22 1:12.03

32.70 39.33

MEAST-WI SRCohan, Hayden23 1:13.53

35.42 38.11

HCHS SOSchlichting, Noah24 1:15.97

33.97 42.00

HCHS SODowler, Harrison25 1:18.26

33.46 44.80

FRPT SOMercier, Joe--- DQ

FRPT FRKahly, Cayden--- DFS

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SPHS-WI SORoggenbauer, Cade A1 49.64

23.84 25.80

SAUK SRGuentherman, Jake2 50.46

24.30 26.16

SPHS-WI FRWiegand, Ben3 50.56

23.91 26.65

BMHS-WI SRSowicz, Adrian K4 51.27

24.35 26.92

FRPT SOTran, Matt5 52.11

24.95 27.16

BOYLN-IL SRBudd, Adam6 52.15

25.11 27.04

HCHS FRMiles, Zain C7 52.55

24.49 28.06

BMHS-WI SRRaisbeck, Kyle A8 53.57

25.18 28.39
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SPHS-WI SRZander, Sam A9 53.63

25.82 27.81

BMHS-WI SOLight, CJ10 53.89

26.48 27.41

SPHS-WI FRBudde, Isaac11 53.94

25.81 28.13

BMHS-WI SRKlobucar, Will F12 54.81

25.93 28.88

SAUK FRShavlik, Jackson13 56.06

26.48 29.58

HCHS SRJones, Brett K14 56.46

26.65 29.81

SAUK SOBakhchevnikov, Daniel15 56.86

26.83 30.03

FRPT SRPriewe, Jacob16 57.32

27.49 29.83

MEAST-WI SOZajmi, Dren17 57.43

27.70 29.73

BOYLN-IL JRMaier, Angelo18 57.65

27.19 30.46

HCHS SOMurray, Tommy19 57.82

27.40 30.42

SAUK JRHaugen, Luke20 58.54

28.43 30.11

MEAST-WI FRMorrow, Andrew21 58.74

28.07 30.67

BOYLN-IL SOLicklider, Cole22 59.01

28.25 30.76

HCHS JRThoren, Cole M23 59.29

28.45 30.84

FRPT JRPaliero, Daniel24 1:00.13

28.10 32.03

MEAST-WI FRRagabo, Alek25 1:01.63

30.14 31.49

BOYLN-IL FRD'Agnolo, Jacob26 1:02.73

29.78 32.95

MEAST-WI FRBailey, Dominic27 1:03.31

30.33 32.98

FRPT JRHernandez, Enrique28 1:22.52

37.07 45.45

 
#7  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SPHS-WI FRWerwie, James1 5:08.34

26.92 30.87 31.3031.47

31.35 31.13 31.74 31.41

31.50 30.65

HCHS SOStimes, Jalen2 5:12.30

27.54 30.90 31.8131.17

32.35 32.36 32.74 32.00

31.00 30.43

SPHS-WI JRPerko, Johnathan R3 5:15.28

28.56 30.94 32.1231.69

32.51 32.59 32.84 31.61

32.49 29.93

BOYLN-IL SRAnderson, Anthony4 5:15.95

25.46 29.70 32.6631.95

32.95 33.11 33.09 33.08

32.77 31.18

BMHS-WI SRDavis, Tyler M5 5:22.54

27.96 31.07 32.2331.88

32.57 33.04 33.58 33.37

33.92 32.92

SPHS-WI JRSchluesche, Isaac R6 5:22.93

27.91 31.19 33.0132.33

33.40 33.51 33.88 33.36

33.14 31.20

SAUK FRStecker, Adam7 5:23.67

29.08 32.27 33.5133.34

33.25 33.66 33.37 32.73

33.10 29.36

SAUK FRBeattie, Sam8 5:24.92

28.54 32.07 33.1632.95

33.79 33.88 33.30 33.27

33.41 30.55

SAUK FRGuentherman, Zach9 5:26.03

29.53 32.75 33.9433.33

33.62 33.06 33.51 33.31

32.56 30.42

SPHS-WI SOKeating, Mickey J10 5:26.30

29.32 32.27 33.2832.51

33.35 33.47 33.59 33.86

33.08 31.57

BOYLN-IL JRDiBenedetto, Jake11 5:28.22

29.84 33.00 33.4833.44

33.75 33.87 34.16 33.10

33.12 30.46

FRPT SOAtz, Heath12 5:32.98

29.42 32.67 33.8733.59

34.20 34.17 34.11 34.19

34.22 32.54

SAUK FRChao, Jordan13 5:33.40

29.13 32.60 33.6633.51

34.58 34.67 34.66 34.59

34.13 31.87

BMHS-WI SRMianecki, Adam J14 5:39.07

29.23 32.63 34.1133.49

34.81 35.40 34.82 35.24

35.30 34.04

BOYLN-IL JRFey, Timothy15 5:44.25

29.54 33.37 34.6834.67

35.83 35.34 35.71 36.12

35.01 33.98

BOYLN-IL SOKeefe, Liam16 5:48.57

30.04 34.07 34.8234.72

36.07 36.35 36.16 36.52

35.45 34.37

HCHS SRBerg, Aidan J17 5:51.73

31.15 34.23 35.9835.55

36.62 36.43 36.60 36.72

35.73 32.72

HCHS JRNowicki, Matthew18 5:58.86

31.46 34.12 36.0336.12

36.68 36.78 37.22 37.60

37.57 35.28

BMHS-WI SOLocke, Matt A19 6:13.31

30.49 35.33 37.4836.71

38.67 39.33 38.59 39.61

38.94 38.16

BMHS-WI FRJohnson, Jack20 6:29.09

31.94 36.89 40.1338.88

40.09 41.70 41.00 41.63

40.15 36.68

MEAST-WI FRCunningham, Sean21 6:42.43

35.43 40.14 42.6442.23

41.52 43.22 43.26 41.97

37.28 34.74

FRPT JRWatson, Michael22 6:43.29

31.70 37.85 41.0140.67

42.35 42.93 42.50 41.53

42.53 40.22

MEAST-WI FRWolfgram, Avi23 6:46.59

31.63 37.32 5:37.64

MEAST-WI FRLynch, Joseph24 6:52.62

32.31 38.45 42.7441.05

42.94 42.66 43.39 43.91

44.95 40.22

FRPT FRMyles, James25 9:25.91

40.83 53.37 59.2558.09

1:00.64 1:00.98

58.49 51.45
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#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASAUK1 1:29.23

Chao, Ben SR Frey, Ayden SR

Drager, Reese SR Guentherman, Jake SR

22.82 22.13 22.1422.14

ASPHS-WI2 1:29.49

Wiegand, Ben FR Paulson, Andy T SR

Roggenbauer, Cade A SO Geidl, Case C SR

22.80 22.49 22.2121.99

ABMHS-WI3 1:32.38

Sowicz, Adrian K SR Raisbeck, Kyle A SR

Klobucar, Will F SR Sill, Nathan B JR

22.96 23.22 22.8223.38

AHCHS4 1:33.91

Miles, Zain C FR McCabe, Jacob JR

Hale, Zach JR Leonard, Camden JR

23.37 23.11 22.7424.69

BSPHS-WI5 1:37.53

Werwie, James FR Schluesche, Isaac R JR

Popke, Tyler J SR Budde, Isaac FR

25.28 24.48 23.6524.12

AFRPT6 1:38.73

Mercier, Joe SO Slaght, Tate JR

Tran, Matt SO Paliero, Daniel JR

24.88 25.16 25.8622.83

ABOYLN-IL7 1:39.77

Mirza, Nick SO Dolan, Brady FR

Anderson, Anthony SR Felebrica, Aaron SR

25.48 24.96 25.0524.28

BSAUK8 1:40.05

Brickl, Allan SR Fitzgerald, Slater JR

Shavlik, Jackson FR Beattie, Sam FR

24.24 25.62 24.9025.29

BBMHS-WI9 1:41.62

Light, CJ SO Mianecki, Adam J SR

Davis, Tyler M SR Santas, Ryan G SR

25.01 24.72 24.9926.90

BHCHS10 1:41.97

Riedel, Matt SO Murray, Tommy SO

Hayag, Sam SO Jones, Brett K SR

26.49 25.45 24.8225.21

BBOYLN-IL11 1:43.88

Maier, Angelo JR DiBenedetto, Jake JR

LaMantia, Peter JR Christianson, Austin JR

26.27 26.31 25.7525.55

AMEAST-WI12 1:45.99

Zajmi, Dren SO Ragabo, Alek FR

Price, Ethan SO Bailey, Dominic FR

26.02 26.56 27.6825.73

BMEAST-WI13 1:50.21

Cunningham, Sean FR Morrow, Andrew FR

Ostby, Bryn SO Terrab, Malik FR

28.85 27.38 27.9826.00

BFRPT14 1:54.10

Kahly, Cayden FR Atz, Graham FR

Watson, Michael JR Priewe, Jacob SR

29.88 28.22 25.8330.17

CSPHS-WI--- X1:42.15

Plagge, Chris J SO Mitchell, Liam SO

Wisneski, Collin D JR Reeder, Logan FR

25.72 25.69 26.5124.23

CSAUK--- X1:42.36

Haugen, Luke JR Bakhchevnikov, Daniel SO

Chao, Jordan FR Guentherman, Zach FR

26.24 25.52 25.5625.04

CBOYLN-IL--- X1:44.72

Keefe, Liam SO Oliveri, Sam FR

Fey, Timothy JR Koch, Phil JR

26.64 27.56 25.7724.75

DHCHS--- X1:47.84

Thoren, Cole M JR Benkovich, Evan JR

Hoffman, Adam SO Lanier, Mason A FR

26.64 28.00 26.2426.96

DSAUK--- X1:50.24

Vande Hey, Casey SO Gassman, Mason SO

Richard, Dalton SR Juckett, Sam SO

27.45 27.62 26.1729.00

CBMHS-WI--- X1:52.91

DeLaTorre, Irvin SR Parente, Saul SO

Melgoza, Jose FR Yadon, Grant FR

27.91 27.98 25.4531.57

CMEAST-WI--- X1:57.64

Redemann, Sam JR Wolfgram, Avi FR

Lynch, Joseph FR Loetscher, Sam FR

30.70 29.48 29.3128.15

CHCHS--- X1:59.34

Preston, Grant C FR Pinkstaff, Jacob B FR

Settimi, Dan A FR Thiele, Matt K FR

29.58 30.19 29.3930.18

DBMHS-WI--- X2:11.08

Bayona, Ed JR McKern, Dan T SR

Schow, Britton JR Regenold, Orion FR

34.92 31.10 36.2628.80

CFRPT--- X2:15.88

Peterson, Alex FR Young, Javarious FR

Hernandez, Enrique JR Myles, James FR

32.95 32.65 33.5436.74

 
#9  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SAUK JRSachtjen, Desmon1 53.83

25.93 27.90

BMHS-WI FRSaladar, Ben J2 57.08

27.81 29.27

MEAST-WI FRHellenbrand, Kody3 57.11

27.63 29.48

SAUK SRDrager, Reese4 58.85

28.59 30.26

SPHS-WI JRIppolito, Ben R5 59.12

28.47 30.65

BOYLN-IL SRAppino, Jacob6 59.36

28.83 30.53

SPHS-WI FRBudde, Isaac7 1:00.90

29.55 31.35

SPHS-WI SRZander, Sam A8 1:01.43

29.20 32.23

BOYLN-IL SRMirza, Zach9 1:02.55

30.42 32.13

SAUK SRFandrich, Payton10 1:04.76

31.39 33.37

BOYLN-IL SOMirza, Nick11 1:05.21

32.19 33.02

SPHS-WI SOMitchell, Liam12 1:05.51

31.98 33.53

HCHS SOStimes, Ben13 1:05.72

32.30 33.42

MEAST-WI SOPrice, Ethan14 1:06.08

31.94 34.14

BMHS-WI SOOtto, Caleb J15 1:07.21

32.46 34.75

SAUK JRFlogel, Karsten16 1:07.54

33.02 34.52

BMHS-WI FRFraley Markley, Jeshua S17 1:09.41

34.00 35.41

MEAST-WI FRMorrow, Andrew18 1:10.29

35.29 35.00

HCHS SOHayag, Sam19 1:10.64

32.78 37.86

FRPT JRSlaght, Tate20 1:10.77

33.57 37.20

BOYLN-IL SOLicklider, Cole21 1:10.86

34.43 36.43

BMHS-WI SRWadle, Nick S22 1:11.01

34.07 36.94

FRPT FRAtz, Graham23 1:14.49

35.99 38.50
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HCHS SOSchlichting, Noah24 1:15.97

36.76 39.21

HCHS FRPreston, Grant C25 1:22.75

38.68 44.07

FRPT FRYoung, Javarious26 1:33.94

43.49 50.45

MEAST-WI FRLynch, Joseph--- DQ

38.24 48.43

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SAUK SRBrickl, Allan1 1:02.99

29.69 33.30

SPHS-WI SRPopke, Tyler J2 1:03.82

29.81 34.01

SPHS-WI FRWiegand, Ben3 1:04.33

30.46 33.87

SAUK SRFrey, Ayden4 1:05.22

30.55 34.67

BMHS-WI FRJacobson, Anthony5 1:06.71

30.97 35.74

BOYLN-IL JRLaMantia, Peter6 1:07.05

31.49 35.56

HCHS JRHale, Zach7 1:07.92

31.74 36.18

BMHS-WI JRSaladar, Max J8 1:07.94

31.41 36.53

SAUK SRPerry, Logan9 1:07.97

32.04 35.93

BMHS-WI JRLevy, Ben P10 1:07.98

31.09 36.89

SAUK JRFitzgerald, Slater11 1:08.35

31.94 36.41

BOYLN-IL FRDolan, Brady12 1:08.76

31.90 36.86

SPHS-WI FRReeder, Logan13 1:11.37

34.52 36.85

HCHS SORiedel, Matt14 1:11.59

33.08 38.51

SPHS-WI JRWisneski, Collin D15 1:12.21

33.90 38.31

BOYLN-IL FROliveri, Sam16 1:12.99

34.61 38.38

FRPT SRPriewe, Jacob17 1:13.98

35.05 38.93

HCHS JRBenkovich, Evan18 1:14.44

34.91 39.53

BOYLN-IL SRFelebrica, Aaron19 1:15.34

35.09 40.25

BMHS-WI SOWales, Michael A20 1:16.99

36.24 40.75

MEAST-WI JRRedemann, Sam21 1:19.88

37.26 42.62

MEAST-WI SOOstby, Bryn22 1:20.15

38.52 41.63

MEAST-WI FRLoetscher, Sam23 1:20.30

37.34 42.96

FRPT FRPeterson, Alex24 1:36.30

43.46 52.84

MEAST-WI FRTerrab, Malik--- DQ

38.12 43.63

 
#11  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASAUK1 3:18.23

Drager, Reese SR Chao, Ben SR

Guentherman, Jake SR Sachtjen, Desmon JR

24.19 50.34 49.1222.89

23.81 50.12 23.06 48.65

ASPHS-WI2 3:21.67

Wiegand, Ben FR Paulson, Andy T SR

Roggenbauer, Cade A SO Geidl, Case C SR

24.69 51.94 50.4123.64

23.24 49.09 23.57 50.23

ABMHS-WI3 3:24.83

Saladar, Ben J FR Jacobson, Anthony FR

Raisbeck, Kyle A SR Sill, Nathan B JR

23.81 50.40 50.6123.83

24.63 52.58 23.71 51.24

AHCHS4 3:27.74

Leonard, Camden JR Stimes, Jalen SO

Miles, Zain C FR McCabe, Jacob JR

24.72 51.26 52.9325.19

24.92 52.41 23.79 51.14

BSPHS-WI5 3:33.07

Anhalt, JP FR Zander, Sam A SR

Werwie, James FR Ippolito, Ben R JR

25.43 54.06 53.2725.25

25.67 54.10 24.13 51.64

ABOYLN-IL6 3:37.53

Appino, Jacob SR Anderson, Anthony SR

Mirza, Zach SR Budd, Adam SR

27.23 57.92 53.1325.05

26.13 54.38 24.39 52.10

AFRPT7 3:39.80

Mercier, Joe SO Atz, Heath SO

Mazzarisi, Keagen SR Tran, Matt SO

25.63 54.50 56.6727.31

26.88 57.24 24.44 51.39

BSAUK8 3:40.67

Beattie, Sam FR Stecker, Adam FR

Bakhchevnikov, Daniel SO Fandrich, Payton SR

26.79 56.03 55.9926.25

26.56 56.92 23.93 51.73

BBMHS-WI9 3:41.26

Light, CJ SO Davis, Tyler M SR

Mianecki, Adam J SR Levy, Ben P JR

26.21 54.64 56.9927.51

26.71 56.24 25.80 53.39

BBOYLN-IL10 3:45.44

Mirza, Nick SO Fey, Timothy JR

Maier, Angelo JR DiBenedetto, Jake JR

27.22 55.29 55.6526.16

27.05 57.19 27.26 57.31

AMEAST-WI11 3:49.61

Hellenbrand, Kody FR Price, Ethan SO

Terrab, Malik FR Duffy, Liam JR

24.76 52.43 58.7528.41

29.10 1:02.39 26.60 56.04

BHCHS12 3:51.55

Nowicki, Matthew JR Murray, Tommy SO

Thoren, Cole M JR Stimes, Ben SO

27.56 57.90 58.0027.46

27.46 57.96 28.10 57.69

BMEAST-WI13 4:17.00

Bailey, Dominic FR Cohan, Hayden SR

Loetscher, Sam FR Cunningham, Sean FR

29.47 1:02.36 1:05.0131.45

31.27 1:05.89 29.56 1:03.74

BFRPT14 4:30.25

Kahly, Cayden FR Watson, Michael JR

Peterson, Alex FR Atz, Graham FR

31.26 1:07.01 1:09.5831.58

1:14.69 1:42.93 30.97 30.73

CSPHS-WI--- X3:40.85

Budde, Isaac FR Mitchell, Liam SO

Keating, Mickey J SO Sullivan, Campbell FR

25.97 54.54 57.3927.20

25.73 54.12 25.36 54.80

CSAUK--- X3:58.62

Chao, Jordan FR Flogel, Karsten JR

Vande Hey, Casey SO Perry, Logan SR

27.51 56.61 58.4527.56

29.53 1:02.14 29.18 1:01.42
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CBOYLN-IL--- X4:04.00

Licklider, Cole SO D'Agnolo, Jacob FR

Oliveri, Sam FR Keefe, Liam SO

28.50 59.68 1:02.3628.91

29.82 1:03.79 27.83 58.17

DBMHS-WI--- X4:06.23

Wong, Kana L FR DeLaTorre, Irvin SR

Parente, Saul SO Perez, Ivan SO

28.97 1:01.80 1:01.2629.28

29.58 1:03.72 27.53 59.45

DSAUK--- X4:09.73

Gassman, Mason SO Dunning, Alex FR

Richard, Dalton SR Juckett, Sam SO

29.03 1:01.57 1:02.4329.08

29.99 1:04.67 28.26 1:01.06

DHCHS--- X4:13.11

Hoffman, Adam SO Dowler, Harrison SO

Schlichting, Noah SO Berg, Aidan J SR

29.55 1:03.19 1:06.9431.43

29.92 1:03.38 28.26 59.60

CBMHS-WI--- X4:27.43

Yadon, Grant FR Patel, Pratham FR

Sowicz, Nathan A SO McKern, Dan T SR

29.65 1:02.05 1:08.8831.77

32.31 1:09.05 32.07 1:07.45

CHCHS--- X4:30.79

Lanier, Mason A FR Thiele, Matt K FR

Settimi, Dan A FR Pinkstaff, Jacob B FR

29.62 1:02.11 1:07.8232.36

34.76 1:12.35 32.31 1:08.51

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 11

1. Sun Prairie High School 533

2. Sauk Prairie Coop 460

3. Beloit Memorial High School 397

4. Hononegah High School 266

5. Boylan Cahtolic 265

6. Freeport High School 123

7. Madison East 108


